

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3019/2007

(From the judgment & order dated 20/11/2006 in LPA No. 163/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

EMPLOYERS MOONIDIN COAL WASHERY M/S BCCL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THEIR WORKMAN Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.  
Mr.Arpit Gupta, Adv.  
Mr.Aswariya Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the  
petitioner, list after four weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master